N4069 Metcalf
N4069 METCALF STREET, DOYLESTOWN, WI, 53928 Street, Doylestown,

W1, 53928

$77,500

Spacious 2 story with 3 BR’s + den AND 1.5 BA’s! Maintenance free vinyl siding. * 3 beds

Hardwood floors. Beautiful natural woodwork thru-out! Built-in hutch in formal 1 bath
diningrm! Arched doorways. Main floor laundry. Plenty of cabinet and counter S
space in kitchen. 3 season enclosed porch. 2 car garage. All this & MORE on a Sold

generous sized, park-like,... 1656 sq ft
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Features

GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: Yes
FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Lot Features: Corner Lot Utilities: Cable Available

Features: Accessible Bedroom,Accessible Full Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
Bath,Cable Available,Dryer,Main 1656

Level,Pantry,Washer,Water softener inc

Tax Year: 2010 Tax Amount: 1894

Inclusions: All window coverings

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air
Amenities: Dryer,Range,Refrigerator,Washer,Water Softener Owned Water Source: Well

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Radiant, Propane
Basement: Partial Exterior material: Vinyl Siding

Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener,Paved

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Jon Meister Agent Email: jonmeister@starritt-meisterrealty.com
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